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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Brown  (30)  7.1 km   23 C

 1(211)  2(150)  3(190)  4(205)  5(213)  6(209)  7(127)  8(128)  9(112)  10(111)  11(183)  12(165)  13(139)  14(135)

 15(129)  16(110)  17(214)  18(215)  19(204)  20(203)  21(191)  22(217)  23(195)  F

 1  400  Murray Strain  52:26  1:44  4:25  5:32  8:54  9:42  11:57  15:35  17:10  20:14  21:48  25:27  26:43  28:00  29:25

 INT  1:44  2:41  1:07  3:22  0:48  2:15  3:38  1:35  3:04  1:34  3:39  1:16  1:17  1:25

 30:17  31:44  36:41  37:46  38:32  41:41  46:08  49:02  51:12  52:26

 0:52  1:27  4:57  1:05  0:46  3:09  4:27  2:54  2:10  1:14

 2  405  James Tullie  54:27  2:27  5:18  6:28  10:03  10:53  13:04  16:56  18:48  22:15  24:02  27:31  28:53  30:03  31:24
 BASOC  2:27  2:51  1:10  3:35  0:50  2:11  3:52  1:52  3:27  1:47  3:29  1:22  1:10  1:21

 32:13  33:40  38:35  39:45  40:36  43:41  48:00  51:05  53:10  54:27
 0:49  1:27  4:55  1:10  0:51  3:05  4:19  3:05  2:05  1:17

 3  346  Jonathan Musgrave  59:04  2:11  5:21  6:33  10:43  11:36  13:47  17:58  19:47  23:15  24:49  29:00  30:40  31:59  33:30

 MAROC  2:11  3:10  1:12  4:10  0:53  2:11  4:11  1:49  3:28  1:34  4:11  1:40  1:19  1:31

 34:28  36:00  41:35  42:46  43:34  47:27  52:08  55:16  57:34  59:04

 0:58  1:32  5:35  1:11  0:48  3:53  4:41  3:08  2:18  1:30
 4  223  Alexander Chepelin  1:01:56  2:09  5:16  6:29  10:09  11:02  13:33  17:56  19:43  23:10  24:53  29:42  31:11  32:35  34:24

 GRAMP  2:09  3:07  1:13  3:40  0:53  2:31  4:23  1:47  3:27  1:43  4:49  1:29  1:24  1:49
 35:27  37:27  42:51  44:04  44:57  49:14  54:51  58:23  1:00:35  1:01:56

 1:03  2:00  5:24  1:13  0:53  4:17  5:37  3:32  2:12  1:21

 5  262  Simon Gardner  1:03:34  2:24  5:33  6:42  11:08  12:01  14:40  18:56  21:00  24:52  26:49  31:01  32:56  34:17  36:10

 CLYDE  2:24  3:09  1:09  4:26  0:53  2:39  4:16  2:04  3:52  1:57  4:12  1:55  1:21  1:53

 37:14  39:06  44:25  45:40  47:20  51:20  56:19  1:00:17  1:02:19  1:03:34

 1:04  1:52  5:19  1:15  1:40  4:00  4:59  3:58  2:02  1:15
 6  241  Joshua Dudley  1:04:17  2:26  6:20  7:29  12:06  12:59  15:29  19:54  21:55  25:30  27:09  32:11  34:07  35:40  37:36

 MAROC  2:26  3:54  1:09  4:37  0:53  2:30  4:25  2:01  3:35  1:39  5:02  1:56  1:33  1:56

 38:51  40:53  46:41  47:47  48:36  52:25  57:41  1:00:54  1:02:59  1:04:17

 1:15  2:02  5:48  1:06  0:49  3:49  5:16  3:13  2:05  1:18

 7  273  Daniel Gooch  1:04:33  2:38  5:51  7:07  11:50  12:52  15:24  19:49  21:37  25:07  26:52  30:59  33:14  34:38  36:27

 MAROC  2:38  3:13  1:16  4:43  1:02  2:32  4:25  1:48  3:30  1:45  4:07  2:15  1:24  1:49

 37:24  38:57  45:07  46:45  47:31  51:15  56:37  1:00:31  1:02:57  1:04:33

 0:57  1:33  6:10  1:38  0:46  3:44  5:22  3:54  2:26  1:36
 8  268  Roger Goddard  1:07:25  2:38  6:10  7:27  11:44  12:47  15:02  19:16  21:03  26:26  28:08  32:37  34:23  35:52  37:36

 FVO  2:38  3:32  1:17  4:17  1:03  2:15  4:14  1:47  5:23  1:42  4:29  1:46  1:29  1:44

 38:39  40:22  46:05  47:28  48:24  53:09  59:41  1:03:29  1:05:58  1:07:25

 1:03  1:43  5:43  1:23  0:56  4:45  6:32  3:48  2:29  1:27

 9  298  Jason Inman  1:08:10  3:38  7:19  8:40  13:54  14:54  17:22  22:06  24:07  27:52  29:53  34:29  36:37  38:00  40:04

 FVO  3:38  3:41  1:21  5:14  1:00  2:28  4:44  2:01  3:45  2:01  4:36  2:08  1:23  2:04

 41:10  42:53  49:10  50:36  51:25  55:02  1:00:16  1:04:18  1:06:42  1:08:10

 1:06  1:43  6:17  1:26  0:49  3:37  5:14  4:02  2:24  1:28
 10  407  John Tullie  1:09:49  2:43  6:03  7:30  11:59  12:58  16:07  21:04  23:04  26:49  28:51  33:20  35:09  36:45  38:37

 RR  2:43  3:20  1:27  4:29  0:59  3:09  4:57  2:00  3:45  2:02  4:29  1:49  1:36  1:52

 39:56  41:46  48:13  49:36  50:28  54:41  1:02:07  1:05:47  1:08:16  1:09:49

 1:19  1:50  6:27  1:23  0:52  4:13  7:26  3:40  2:29  1:33

 11  329  Ross McLennan  1:11:09  2:27  6:29  7:48  12:25  13:24  16:17  20:54  23:19  26:55  30:05  34:23  37:01  38:49  41:21
 FVO  2:27  4:02  1:19  4:37  0:59  2:53  4:37  2:25  3:36  3:10  4:18  2:38  1:48  2:32

 42:37  44:27  51:54  53:09  54:03  58:41  1:04:12  1:07:26  1:09:45  1:11:09

 1:16  1:50  7:27  1:15  0:54  4:38  5:31  3:14  2:19  1:24
 12  357  Fraser Purves  1:11:36  2:19  6:36  7:53  13:06  14:04  16:36  21:32  23:38  27:35  29:37  34:45  36:30  38:07  40:06

 FVO  2:19  4:17  1:17  5:13  0:58  2:32  4:56  2:06  3:57  2:02  5:08  1:45  1:37  1:59

 41:17  43:19  49:55  51:15  52:06  56:03  1:02:29  1:07:32  1:10:04  1:11:36

 1:11  2:02  6:36  1:20  0:51  3:57  6:26  5:03  2:32  1:32

 13  409  Patrick Walder  1:13:05  2:53  6:51  8:08  12:45  13:46  16:45  21:26  23:58  28:17  30:22  35:13  37:21  38:54  42:27
 CLYDE  2:53  3:58  1:17  4:37  1:01  2:59  4:41  2:32  4:19  2:05  4:51  2:08  1:33  3:33

 43:29  45:09  52:09  53:46  54:43  58:30  1:04:54  1:08:57  1:11:30  1:13:05

 1:02  1:40  7:00  1:37  0:57  3:47  6:24  4:03  2:33  1:35
 14  308  Andrew Lindsay  1:14:26  2:19  7:00  8:18  14:05  15:07  18:02  23:41  25:54  29:59  31:56  36:43  38:45  40:19  42:23

 ESOC  2:19  4:41  1:18  5:47  1:02  2:55  5:39  2:13  4:05  1:57  4:47  2:02  1:34  2:04

 43:29  45:08  52:22  53:39  54:33  59:14  1:06:43  1:10:19  1:12:56  1:14:26

 1:06  1:39  7:14  1:17  0:54  4:41  7:29  3:36  2:37  1:30

 15  368  Ali Robertson  1:16:12  2:26  6:17  7:50  13:31  14:34  17:31  23:09  25:20  29:41  31:33  37:12  39:43  41:23  43:41
 GRAMP  2:26  3:51  1:33  5:41  1:03  2:57  5:38  2:11  4:21  1:52  5:39  2:31  1:40  2:18

 44:53  47:04  54:29  56:01  56:52  1:01:35  1:07:48  1:12:12  1:14:44  1:16:12
 1:12  2:11  7:25  1:32  0:51  4:43  6:13  4:24  2:32  1:28

 16  269  Jack Gomersall  1:16:56  2:55  6:37  8:00  12:54  14:04  17:25  23:03  25:38  30:19  32:50  38:09  40:57  43:09  45:23

 GRAMP  2:55  3:42  1:23  4:54  1:10  3:21  5:38  2:35  4:41  2:31  5:19  2:48  2:12  2:14

 46:47  48:42  56:14  57:53  59:18  1:03:15  1:08:50  1:13:00  1:15:25  1:16:56

 1:24  1:55  7:32  1:39  1:25  3:57  5:35  4:10  2:25  1:31
 17  367  Callum Roberts  1:17:35  2:10  5:23  6:32  10:31  11:24  14:03  18:40  20:42  24:16  26:10  32:29  34:24  36:56  38:39

 MAROC  2:10  3:13  1:09  3:59  0:53  2:39  4:37  2:02  3:34  1:54  6:19  1:55  2:32  1:43

 39:51  41:37  48:00  49:22  50:21  1:02:48  1:10:06  1:13:42  1:16:12  1:17:35
 1:12  1:46  6:23  1:22  0:59  12:27  7:18  3:36  2:30  1:23

 18  289  Eddie Harwood  1:21:36  4:29  9:25  11:06  16:19  17:26  20:15  25:44  27:56  32:30  34:31  40:02  41:51  43:36  45:47

 MOR  4:29  4:56  1:41  5:13  1:07  2:49  5:29  2:12  4:34  2:01  5:31  1:49  1:45  2:11

 47:07  49:31  56:38  58:18  59:11  1:05:43  1:12:29  1:16:26  1:19:54  1:21:36

 1:20  2:24  7:07  1:40  0:53  6:32  6:46  3:57  3:28  1:42
 19  348  Craig Nolan  1:21:48  2:19  7:39  8:58  13:57  14:58  18:56  24:39  26:57  31:22  33:29  38:41  40:50  42:20  44:33

 ESOC  2:19  5:20  1:19  4:59  1:01  3:58  5:43  2:18  4:25  2:07  5:12  2:09  1:30  2:13

 45:46  47:49  54:10  55:46  56:50  1:03:12  1:14:06  1:18:03  1:20:21  1:21:48
 1:13  2:03  6:21  1:36  1:04  6:22  10:54  3:57  2:18  1:27

 19  330  Calum McLeod  1:21:48  2:05  5:41  7:03  12:29  13:39  16:37  22:42  24:46  29:29  31:26  37:18  39:36  47:25  49:18

 GRAMP  2:05  3:36  1:22  5:26  1:10  2:58  6:05  2:04  4:43  1:57  5:52  2:18  7:49  1:53

 50:17  51:54  58:19  59:50  1:00:37  1:04:41  1:10:54  1:17:44  1:20:26  1:21:48

 0:59  1:37  6:25  1:31  0:47  4:04  6:13  6:50  2:42  1:22
 21  227  Brad Connor  1:24:47  4:36:05  7:38  9:06  14:42  15:49  20:45  25:19  27:28  32:31  34:55  40:10  41:56  43:36  45:22

 FVO  4:36:05  1:28  5:36  1:07  4:56  4:34  2:09  5:03  2:24  5:15  1:46  1:40  1:46
 46:26  48:49  54:54  56:24  57:21  1:06:13  1:12:49  1:18:42  1:23:02  1:24:47

 1:04  2:23  6:05  1:30  0:57  8:52  6:36  5:53  4:20  1:45

 22  412  Ray Ward  1:25:54  2:36  7:48  9:12  14:08  15:19  18:55  24:20  26:45  31:20  33:55  41:24  45:46  47:28  49:30

 ESOC  2:36  5:12  1:24  4:56  1:11  3:36  5:25  2:25  4:35  2:35  7:29  4:22  1:42  2:02

 50:54  53:17  1:00:27  1:02:00  1:03:14  1:09:55  1:17:38  1:21:48  1:24:26  1:25:54

 1:24  2:23  7:10  1:33  1:14  6:41  7:43  4:10  2:38  1:28



CompassSport Cup and Trophy Birsemore Sun 17/02/2013 17:15
Split time results Page 2  OE2003 © Stephan Krämer 2008 

 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Brown  (30)  7.1 km   23 C  (cont.)

 1(211)  2(150)  3(190)  4(205)  5(213)  6(209)  7(127)  8(128)  9(112)  10(111)  11(183)  12(165)  13(139)  14(135)

 15(129)  16(110)  17(214)  18(215)  19(204)  20(203)  21(191)  22(217)  23(195)  F

 23  286  Ian Hamilton  1:29:59  3:26  7:47  9:20  14:55  16:10  19:49  26:25  28:49  33:44  36:06  42:14  45:22  47:55  50:12
 GRAMP  3:26  4:21  1:33  5:35  1:15  3:39  6:36  2:24  4:55  2:22  6:08  3:08  2:33  2:17

 51:55  54:35  1:01:53  1:03:27  1:04:31  1:11:14  1:18:33  1:24:15  1:28:11  1:29:59

 1:43  2:40  7:18  1:34  1:04  6:43  7:19  5:42  3:56  1:48

 24  244  David Eades  1:30:14  3:03  8:43  10:06  15:57  17:08  20:51  27:03  29:50  35:02  38:28  45:12  48:12  50:01  52:12

 INT  3:03  5:40  1:23  5:51  1:11  3:43  6:12  2:47  5:12  3:26  6:44  3:00  1:49  2:11

 53:46  56:08  1:03:59  1:05:51  1:07:24  1:13:30  1:20:40  1:25:40  1:28:24  1:30:14

 1:34  2:22  7:51  1:52  1:33  6:06  7:10  5:00  2:44  1:50
 25  427  Gareth Yardley  1:32:52  2:43  7:19  8:41  13:51  15:04  18:20  24:44  27:13  32:11  35:04  40:38  42:51  47:36  50:01

 GRAMP  2:43  4:36  1:22  5:10  1:13  3:16  6:24  2:29  4:58  2:53  5:34  2:13  4:45  2:25
 51:34  53:42  1:00:59  1:02:25  1:03:30  1:09:31  1:16:39  1:28:15  1:31:10  1:32:52

 1:33  2:08  7:17  1:26  1:05  6:01  7:08  11:36  2:55  1:42

 26  287  Elliott Harbottle  1:45:44  2:59  9:06  10:56  18:32  20:07  24:34  32:20  35:08  40:15  43:19  50:02  54:01  56:15  58:45

 MOR  2:59  6:07  1:50  7:36  1:35  4:27  7:46  2:48  5:07  3:04  6:43  3:59  2:14  2:30

 1:00:17  1:03:17  1:11:50  1:13:59  1:15:35  1:22:08  1:32:39  1:39:44  1:43:44  1:45:44

 1:32  3:00  8:33  2:09  1:36  6:33  10:31  7:05  4:00  2:00
 27  416  Adrian Will  1:46:03  2:46  8:17  10:06  16:39  17:50  22:18  30:21  33:48  39:12  43:28  50:33  52:45  55:11  58:04

 GRAMP  2:46  5:31  1:49  6:33  1:11  4:28  8:03  3:27  5:24  4:16  7:05  2:12  2:26  2:53
 1:00:15  1:03:33  1:13:20  1:15:25  1:16:41  1:24:47  1:33:57  1:40:41  1:44:00  1:46:03

 2:11  3:18  9:47  2:05  1:16  8:06  9:10  6:44  3:19  2:03

 28  242  Alastair Dunlop  1:49:20  3:35  8:58  11:14  18:12  19:29  24:51  32:12  35:36  41:39  45:01  52:39  58:40  1:00:43  1:03:10

 CLYDE  3:35  5:23  2:16  6:58  1:17  5:22  7:21  3:24  6:03  3:22  7:38  6:01  2:03  2:27

 1:04:48  1:08:24  1:17:46  1:22:27  1:24:08  1:30:01  1:38:03  1:44:07  1:47:34  1:49:20

 1:38  3:36  9:22  4:41  1:41  5:53  8:02  6:04  3:27  1:46
 29  208  Andy Bain  2:13:10  4:20  9:57  11:33  19:21  20:46  24:34  31:25  35:50  42:43  44:51  51:31  53:43  1:05:32  1:09:57

 MAROC  4:20  5:37  1:36  7:48  1:25  3:48  6:51  4:25  6:53  2:08  6:40  2:12  11:49  4:25

 1:11:41  1:14:40  1:23:24  1:25:05  1:26:25  1:49:40  2:00:13  2:05:29  2:11:41  2:13:10

 1:44  2:59  8:44  1:41  1:20  23:15  10:33  5:16  6:12  1:29

 30  249  David Esson  2:19:55  3:45  11:58  14:36  23:42  25:19  31:08  41:36  45:34  53:16  56:32  1:05:47  1:09:04  1:11:30  1:15:45

 GRAMP  3:45  8:13  2:38  9:06  1:37  5:49  10:28  3:58  7:42  3:16  9:15  3:17  2:26  4:15

 1:17:51  1:22:27  1:35:35  1:38:13  1:39:43  1:49:56  2:04:41  2:12:47  2:17:26  2:19:55

 2:06  4:36  13:08  2:38  1:30  10:13  14:45  8:06  4:39  2:29

 Blue Women  (17)  5.3 km   15 C

 1(197)  2(190)  3(213)  4(209)  5(128)  6(111)  7(127)  8(183)  9(165)  10(129)  11(110)  12(216)  13(132)  14(217)
 15(193)  F

 1  411  Claire Ward  43:26  2:26  4:21  9:08  11:28  16:18  17:53  19:09  22:46  24:15  26:31  28:23  34:34  38:55  40:23

 ESOC  2:26  1:55  4:47  2:20  4:50  1:35  1:16  3:37  1:29  2:16  1:52  6:11  4:21  1:28

 41:13  43:26
 0:50  2:13

 2  406  Jessica Tullie  52:29  2:49  5:21  10:53  13:19  18:46  23:18  24:38  29:15  30:53  33:36  35:21  42:35  47:25  49:12
 BASOC  2:49  2:32  5:32  2:26  5:27  4:32  1:20  4:37  1:38  2:43  1:45  7:14  4:50  1:47

 50:09  52:29

 0:57  2:20
 3  327  Kirstin Maxwell  53:14  2:50  5:06  10:36  13:28  20:08  21:47  23:13  26:51  28:26  30:38  32:32  39:05  47:14  49:35

 RR  2:50  2:16  5:30  2:52  6:40  1:39  1:26  3:38  1:35  2:12  1:54  6:33  8:09  2:21

 50:38  53:14

 1:03  2:36
 4  243  Sarah Dunn  58:49  3:17  6:24  12:47  15:51  22:11  24:24  26:10  31:22  34:33  37:55  40:06  48:25  53:17  55:00

 MAROC  3:17  3:07  6:23  3:04  6:20  2:13  1:46  5:12  3:11  3:22  2:11  8:19  4:52  1:43

 56:05  58:49
 1:05  2:44

 5  237  Hazel Dean  59:58  3:33  6:29  12:40  15:34  23:04  25:05  26:54  32:01  34:13  37:33  40:22  48:39  53:59  56:07

 FVO  3:33  2:56  6:11  2:54  7:30  2:01  1:49  5:07  2:12  3:20  2:49  8:17  5:20  2:08

 57:20  59:58

 1:13  2:38
 6  334  Rhona McMillan  1:06:40  3:47  6:21  12:45  16:18  24:19  26:14  27:46  34:33  38:07  41:26  43:37  54:05  1:00:19  1:02:58

 MAROC  3:47  2:34  6:24  3:33  8:01  1:55  1:32  6:47  3:34  3:19  2:11  10:28  6:14  2:39

 1:04:06  1:06:40
 1:08  2:34

 7  331  Carolyn McLeod  1:09:29  4:33  7:24  14:16  18:58  25:48  28:16  30:09  35:30  37:33  40:42  43:38  52:09  1:01:43  1:03:58

 GRAMP  4:33  2:51  6:52  4:42  6:50  2:28  1:53  5:21  2:03  3:09  2:56  8:31  9:34  2:15

 1:05:15  1:09:29

 1:17  4:14
 8  402  Heather Thomson  1:11:05  4:15  6:51  14:23  18:01  26:07  28:32  30:29  38:50  40:46  44:12  46:28  57:00  1:04:47  1:06:51

 ESOC  4:15  2:36  7:32  3:38  8:06  2:25  1:57  8:21  1:56  3:26  2:16  10:32  7:47  2:04
 1:08:09  1:11:05

 1:18  2:56

 9  246  Lorna Eades  1:13:47  4:44  8:11  16:21  20:48  29:22  32:08  34:08  39:59  42:05  45:53  48:44  58:12  1:05:51  1:09:05

 INT  4:44  3:27  8:10  4:27  8:34  2:46  2:00  5:51  2:06  3:48  2:51  9:28  7:39  3:14

 1:10:23  1:13:47

 1:18  3:24
 10  228  Kirsty Coombs  1:14:38  4:06  7:16  15:23  19:15  27:11  29:36  31:25  37:18  40:30  44:28  46:50  56:47  1:08:18  1:10:07

 MAROC  4:06  3:10  8:07  3:52  7:56  2:25  1:49  5:53  3:12  3:58  2:22  9:57  11:31  1:49
 1:11:27  1:14:38

 1:20  3:11

 11  214  Fiona Berrow  1:14:47  3:47  6:14  13:02  16:41  22:24  24:23  26:13  32:01  34:18  37:47  40:00  48:12  1:08:40  1:10:34

 FVO  3:47  2:27  6:48  3:39  5:43  1:59  1:50  5:48  2:17  3:29  2:13  8:12  20:28  1:54

 1:12:11  1:14:47

 1:37  2:36
 12  209  Agnese Baronina  1:25:05  5:12  8:35  19:27  24:16  34:00  36:20  38:42  44:58  47:28  53:49  56:28  1:09:12  1:16:41  1:19:22

 CLYDE  5:12  3:23  10:52  4:49  9:44  2:20  2:22  6:16  2:30  6:21  2:39  12:44  7:29  2:41
 1:20:58  1:25:05

 1:36  4:07

 13  373  Helen Rowlands  1:32:17  6:01  10:12  19:44  24:51  36:58  40:02  42:34  51:41  54:12  58:45  1:02:07  1:15:13  1:23:43  1:26:36

 GRAMP  6:01  4:11  9:32  5:07  12:07  3:04  2:32  9:07  2:31  4:33  3:22  13:06  8:30  2:53

 1:28:13  1:32:17

 1:37  4:04
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue Women  (17)  5.3 km   15 C  (cont.)

 1(197)  2(190)  3(213)  4(209)  5(128)  6(111)  7(127)  8(183)  9(165)  10(129)  11(110)  12(216)  13(132)  14(217)

 15(193)  F

 14  398  Josie Stansfield  1:33:21  4:46  8:23  21:18  26:31  35:17  37:58  40:46  48:25  54:11  58:04  1:00:38  1:12:11  1:26:19  1:28:25
 FVO  4:46  3:37  12:55  5:13  8:46  2:41  2:48  7:39  5:46  3:53  2:34  11:33  14:08  2:06

 1:30:08  1:33:21  1:23:07

 1:43  3:13  *217

 15  300  Gemma Karatay  1:37:14  4:03  7:02  14:39  19:46  33:45  36:32  39:07  46:05  51:14  1:00:37  1:03:34  1:18:13  1:29:49  1:32:40

 ESOC  4:03  2:59  7:37  5:07  13:59  2:47  2:35  6:58  5:09  9:23  2:57  14:39  11:36  2:51

 1:34:00  1:37:14

 1:20  3:14
 16  424  Denise Wright  1:53:38  10:17  14:03  22:43  27:35  47:18  50:08  52:19  59:41  1:02:27  1:07:14  1:10:23  1:34:46  1:44:38  1:48:19

 MAROC  10:17  3:46  8:40  4:52  19:43  2:50  2:11  7:22  2:46  4:47  3:09  24:23  9:52  3:41
 1:49:51  1:53:38

 1:32  3:47

 370  Kate Robertson  dnf  4:29  8:03  15:46  19:55  30:01  32:24  35:02  41:39  46:53  1:02:02  -----  -----  -----  -----

 GRAMP  4:29  3:34  7:43  4:09  10:06  2:23  2:38  6:37  5:14  15:09

 -----  1:18:50

 16:48

 Blue Men  (52)  5.7 km   18 C

 1(197)  2(200)  3(190)  4(209)  5(127)  6(128)  7(111)  8(127)  9(165)  10(135)  11(129)  12(110)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(204)  16(132)  17(193)  18(194)  F

 1  369  Dave Robertson  53:03  2:46  3:27  5:01  11:57  17:08  19:09  20:47  22:09  28:02  30:32  31:39  33:31  39:45  41:03

 CLYDE  2:46  0:41  1:34  6:56  5:11  2:01  1:38  1:22  5:53  2:30  1:07  1:52  6:14  1:18

 41:59  48:23  50:12  52:28  53:03

 0:56  6:24  1:49  2:16  0:35

 2  429  David Weir  55:30  3:16  4:06  5:53  13:56  19:18  21:17  23:11  24:59  30:42  33:09  34:16  36:07  42:00  43:24

 MOR  3:16  0:50  1:47  8:03  5:22  1:59  1:54  1:48  5:43  2:27  1:07  1:51  5:53  1:24

 44:36  50:52  52:39  54:55  55:30

 1:12  6:16  1:47  2:16  0:35

 3  229  Roger Coombs  55:36  3:27  4:19  6:09  13:18  18:34  20:58  22:45  24:13  30:48  33:10  34:16  36:06  43:00  44:26
 MAROC  3:27  0:52  1:50  7:09  5:16  2:24  1:47  1:28  6:35  2:22  1:06  1:50  6:54  1:26

 45:26  51:34  53:04  54:59  55:36

 1:00  6:08  1:30  1:55  0:37

 4  395  Ben Stansfield  55:48  3:34  4:24  6:19  13:18  18:50  21:16  23:03  24:31  30:45  33:18  34:29  36:01  42:46  44:23

 FVO  3:34  0:50  1:55  6:59  5:32  2:26  1:47  1:28  6:14  2:33  1:11  1:32  6:45  1:37

 45:26  51:19  52:56  55:01  55:48

 1:03  5:53  1:37  2:05  0:47
 5  212  Steven Barrett  57:29  3:48  4:44  6:33  14:02  19:04  21:04  23:01  24:39  30:33  33:11  34:27  36:17  43:13  44:51

 FVO  3:48  0:56  1:49  7:29  5:02  2:00  1:57  1:38  5:54  2:38  1:16  1:50  6:56  1:38

 45:49  52:45  54:25  56:41  57:29

 0:58  6:56  1:40  2:16  0:48

 6  355  Donald Petrie  57:34  3:10  4:01  5:44  12:27  17:51  20:24  22:25  23:54  30:26  32:50  33:57  36:09  42:55  44:37
 CLYDE  3:10  0:51  1:43  6:43  5:24  2:33  2:01  1:29  6:32  2:24  1:07  2:12  6:46  1:42

 45:50  53:12  54:54  56:53  57:34

 1:13  7:22  1:42  1:59  0:41
 7  320  Clive Masson  1:00:53  3:16  3:58  5:46  13:17  18:55  20:59  23:13  25:01  31:45  34:22  35:36  37:14  44:43  46:19

 ESOC  3:16  0:42  1:48  7:31  5:38  2:04  2:14  1:48  6:44  2:37  1:14  1:38  7:29  1:36

 47:17  55:59  58:03  1:00:14  1:00:53

 0:58  8:42  2:04  2:11  0:39

 8  272  Sam Gomersall  1:01:48  3:33  4:23  6:21  14:05  20:15  22:43  24:58  26:38  34:32  37:19  38:38  40:38  48:31  50:17
 GRAMP  3:33  0:50  1:58  7:44  6:10  2:28  2:15  1:40  7:54  2:47  1:19  2:00  7:53  1:46

 51:10  57:03  58:38  1:01:02  1:01:48
 0:53  5:53  1:35  2:24  0:46

 9  421  Steve Wilson  1:02:07  4:28  5:16  7:31  15:40  21:22  23:51  25:45  27:24  34:43  37:16  38:26  40:47  48:44  50:15

 CLYDE  4:28  0:48  2:15  8:09  5:42  2:29  1:54  1:39  7:19  2:33  1:10  2:21  7:57  1:31

 51:13  57:30  59:13  1:01:28  1:02:07

 0:58  6:17  1:43  2:15  0:39

 10  291  Robert Hickling  1:02:13  3:10  3:58  5:50  13:23  18:58  21:34  23:39  25:23  32:51  35:22  36:51  38:48  46:25  47:57
 GRAMP  3:10  0:48  1:52  7:33  5:35  2:36  2:05  1:44  7:28  2:31  1:29  1:57  7:37  1:32

 49:05  56:03  57:51  1:01:30  1:02:13
 1:08  6:58  1:48  3:39  0:43

 11  410  Alistair Walker  1:02:29  3:47  4:48  6:26  14:40  21:03  23:56  25:57  27:46  34:43  38:16  39:29  41:31  49:05  50:36

 MAROC  3:47  1:01  1:38  8:14  6:23  2:53  2:01  1:49  6:57  3:33  1:13  2:02  7:34  1:31

 51:56  58:10  59:53  1:01:49  1:02:29

 1:20  6:14  1:43  1:56  0:40
 12  234  Jon Cross  1:03:20  7:58  8:43  10:16  17:37  23:33  25:45  27:38  29:38  36:34  39:24  40:41  42:58  49:24  50:42

 FVO  7:58  0:45  1:33  7:21  5:56  2:12  1:53  2:00  6:56  2:50  1:17  2:17  6:26  1:18

 51:41  58:07  1:00:03  1:02:28  1:03:20
 0:59  6:26  1:56  2:25  0:52

 13  414  John Wilkinson  1:05:38  3:37  4:33  6:51  14:35  20:47  23:21  25:25  27:06  34:56  37:29  38:52  41:08  48:37  50:14

 GRAMP  3:37  0:56  2:18  7:44  6:12  2:34  2:04  1:41  7:50  2:33  1:23  2:16  7:29  1:37

 51:28  1:00:27  1:02:15  1:05:00  1:05:38  1:03:06

 1:14  8:59  1:48  2:45  0:38  *133

 14  325  Ian Maxwell  1:05:51  2:50  3:44  5:17  12:30  18:19  20:56  22:52  24:21  31:38  35:07  36:33  38:50  46:26  48:09
 RR  2:50  0:54  1:33  7:13  5:49  2:37  1:56  1:29  7:17  3:29  1:26  2:17  7:36  1:43

 49:09  59:23  1:01:59  1:05:12  1:05:51
 1:00  10:14  2:36  3:13  0:39

 15  315  Chris Low  1:06:38  3:49  4:50  6:40  14:26  20:24  23:23  25:37  27:28  34:32  37:15  38:24  40:21  48:04  49:55

 MAROC  3:49  1:01  1:50  7:46  5:58  2:59  2:14  1:51  7:04  2:43  1:09  1:57  7:43  1:51

 51:05  1:00:16  1:02:46  1:05:54  1:06:38

 1:10  9:11  2:30  3:08  0:44
 16  351  Richard Oxlade  1:08:59  3:35  4:36  6:30  16:20  22:06  24:39  26:45  28:45  36:38  41:01  42:19  44:35  52:14  53:56

 GRAMP  3:35  1:01  1:54  9:50  5:46  2:33  2:06  2:00  7:53  4:23  1:18  2:16  7:39  1:42
 55:10  1:03:06  1:05:13  1:08:06  1:08:59

 1:14  7:56  2:07  2:53  0:53

 17  295  Rupert Hornby  1:09:13  4:23  5:21  7:18  16:16  23:04  25:27  27:33  29:41  37:40  40:42  42:12  44:48  52:43  54:20

 MOR  4:23  0:58  1:57  8:58  6:48  2:23  2:06  2:08  7:59  3:02  1:30  2:36  7:55  1:37

 55:35  1:03:43  1:06:02  1:08:30  1:09:13

 1:15  8:08  2:19  2:28  0:43
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue Men  (52)  5.7 km   18 C  (cont.)

 1(197)  2(200)  3(190)  4(209)  5(127)  6(128)  7(111)  8(127)  9(165)  10(135)  11(129)  12(110)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(204)  16(132)  17(193)  18(194)  F

 18  224  Evgueni Chepelin  1:10:30  9:17  10:08  11:49  19:25  24:55  27:10  29:02  30:33  37:44  40:33  41:47  44:08  50:52  52:20
 GRAMP  9:17  0:51  1:41  7:36  5:30  2:15  1:52  1:31  7:11  2:49  1:14  2:21  6:44  1:28

 53:27  1:04:02  1:06:17  1:09:15  1:10:30

 1:07  10:35  2:15  2:58  1:15

 19  335  Andrew McMurtrie  1:10:57  3:12  3:58  5:47  12:42  18:48  20:59  22:53  24:22  33:12  35:51  37:09  39:14  46:10  47:42

 MAROC  3:12  0:46  1:49  6:55  6:06  2:11  1:54  1:29  8:50  2:39  1:18  2:05  6:56  1:32

 48:39  1:06:17  1:08:06  1:10:13  1:10:57

 0:57  17:38  1:49  2:07  0:44
 20  236  Robert Daly  1:12:44  4:10  5:00  6:56  14:44  20:54  23:15  25:26  27:23  34:29  37:08  38:25  40:29  47:52  49:30

 GRAMP  4:10  0:50  1:56  7:48  6:10  2:21  2:11  1:57  7:06  2:39  1:17  2:04  7:23  1:38
 50:26  1:07:18  1:09:29  1:12:00  1:12:44

 0:56  16:52  2:11  2:31  0:44

 21  309  Crawford Lindsay  1:13:44  4:20  5:38  7:46  16:07  23:13  26:04  28:09  30:00  40:26  43:58  46:14  48:35  56:42  58:25

 ESOC  4:20  1:18  2:08  8:21  7:06  2:51  2:05  1:51  10:26  3:32  2:16  2:21  8:07  1:43

 59:36  1:08:22  1:10:43  1:13:03  1:13:44

 1:11  8:46  2:21  2:20  0:41
 22  293  Trevor Hoey  1:14:08  3:56  4:55  7:12  15:14  26:10  28:38  30:51  32:23  39:47  42:24  43:53  48:07  56:24  58:04

 FVO  3:56  0:59  2:17  8:02  10:56  2:28  2:13  1:32  7:24  2:37  1:29  4:14  8:17  1:40
 59:14  1:07:47  1:10:03  1:13:15  1:14:08

 1:10  8:33  2:16  3:12  0:53

 23  363  Kevin Reynard  1:14:15  3:43  4:40  6:41  15:10  23:50  27:57  30:05  31:52  40:36  44:01  45:33  48:15  56:58  59:13

 GRAMP  3:43  0:57  2:01  8:29  8:40  4:07  2:08  1:47  8:44  3:25  1:32  2:42  8:43  2:15

 1:00:34  1:09:09  1:11:03  1:13:26  1:14:15

 1:21  8:35  1:54  2:23  0:49
 24  257  Davie Frame  1:16:05  4:16  5:15  7:08  19:16  25:38  28:44  31:02  32:57  40:53  47:48  49:13  51:26  58:33  1:00:10

 TAY  4:16  0:59  1:53  12:08  6:22  3:06  2:18  1:55  7:56  6:55  1:25  2:13  7:07  1:37

 1:01:14  1:10:15  1:12:36  1:15:22  1:16:05

 1:04  9:01  2:21  2:46  0:43

 25  207  Andrew Armstrong  1:16:16  3:58  5:02  7:40  16:45  23:24  27:08  29:38  31:38  41:50  45:03  46:43  49:29  57:52  1:00:06

 RR  3:58  1:04  2:38  9:05  6:39  3:44  2:30  2:00  10:12  3:13  1:40  2:46  8:23  2:14

 1:01:44  1:11:00  1:13:11  1:15:33  1:16:16

 1:38  9:16  2:11  2:22  0:43
 26  354  George Paterson  1:17:57  4:23  5:01  6:52  17:08  23:05  25:56  27:31  29:06  37:33  40:07  41:42  43:35  50:56  52:29

 MOR  4:23  0:38  1:51  10:16  5:57  2:51  1:35  1:35  8:27  2:34  1:35  1:53  7:21  1:33

 53:25  1:12:23  1:14:45  1:17:21  1:17:57

 0:56  18:58  2:22  2:36  0:36

 27  361  Allan Rae  1:18:39  4:25  5:43  8:07  18:50  26:44  29:52  32:31  34:34  43:54  47:02  49:32  52:38  1:01:01  1:03:03

 GRAMP  4:25  1:18  2:24  10:43  7:54  3:08  2:39  2:03  9:20  3:08  2:30  3:06  8:23  2:02

 1:04:23  1:13:04  1:15:19  1:17:54  1:18:39

 1:20  8:41  2:15  2:35  0:45
 28  210  Iain Barraclough  1:19:25  4:07  5:08  7:21  15:30  21:40  24:04  26:13  28:07  37:23  40:09  41:35  43:46  51:03  52:47

 GRAMP  4:07  1:01  2:13  8:09  6:10  2:24  2:09  1:54  9:16  2:46  1:26  2:11  7:17  1:44

 57:07  1:13:06  1:15:06  1:18:41  1:19:25

 4:20  15:59  2:00  3:35  0:44

 29  332  Iain McLeod  1:19:45  4:52  5:55  8:28  18:56  25:45  29:01  31:34  33:39  42:27  45:52  47:27  50:12  1:00:07  1:02:18
 GRAMP  4:52  1:03  2:33  10:28  6:49  3:16  2:33  2:05  8:48  3:25  1:35  2:45  9:55  2:11

 1:03:26  1:13:51  1:16:10  1:19:01  1:19:45

 1:08  10:25  2:19  2:51  0:44
 30  233  Robert Cranston  1:19:59  4:19  5:25  7:21  16:47  24:07  28:37  31:08  32:58  44:16  47:07  48:39  51:19  59:46  1:01:38

 RR  4:19  1:06  1:56  9:26  7:20  4:30  2:31  1:50  11:18  2:51  1:32  2:40  8:27  1:52

 1:03:12  1:12:22  1:14:39  1:19:10  1:19:59

 1:34  9:10  2:17  4:31  0:49

 31  203  Murray Anderson  1:21:36  4:29  5:23  7:25  15:38  22:53  27:16  29:06  30:55  38:00  40:59  42:20  44:45  52:10  53:58
 GRAMP  4:29  0:54  2:02  8:13  7:15  4:23  1:50  1:49  7:05  2:59  1:21  2:25  7:25  1:48

 55:12  1:14:39  1:17:40  1:20:51  1:21:36  25:03

 1:14  19:27  3:01  3:11  0:45  *111

 32  342  Jonathan Molloy  1:21:54  6:56  8:00  10:21  20:18  28:56  32:02  34:28  36:27  44:58  47:58  49:53  53:43  1:02:12  1:04:08

 FVO  6:56  1:04  2:21  9:57  8:38  3:06  2:26  1:59  8:31  3:00  1:55  3:50  8:29  1:56

 1:05:52  1:15:31  1:17:55  1:21:07  1:21:54

 1:44  9:39  2:24  3:12  0:47
 33  294  Mark Holliday  1:22:00  4:31  5:38  8:01  18:38  26:19  29:12  32:04  34:25  43:52  49:06  50:28  52:57  1:02:52  1:04:44

 FVO  4:31  1:07  2:23  10:37  7:41  2:53  2:52  2:21  9:27  5:14  1:22  2:29  9:55  1:52

 1:05:55  1:16:15  1:18:35  1:21:07  1:22:00
 1:11  10:20  2:20  2:32  0:53

 34  292  David Hirst  1:22:22  4:29  5:25  7:21  15:15  20:57  23:41  27:42  29:37  37:14  40:04  41:25  44:09  52:20  53:54

 MAROC  4:29  0:56  1:56  7:54  5:42  2:44  4:01  1:55  7:37  2:50  1:21  2:44  8:11  1:34

 54:59  1:15:43  1:17:27  1:21:37  1:22:22

 1:05  20:44  1:44  4:10  0:45
 35  394  Stephen Spencer  1:22:46  4:14  5:23  7:42  17:52  25:03  28:00  30:23  32:18  40:34  43:24  45:44  49:46  58:27  1:00:22

 MAROC  4:14  1:09  2:19  10:10  7:11  2:57  2:23  1:55  8:16  2:50  2:20  4:02  8:41  1:55

 1:01:57  1:16:41  1:19:12  1:22:02  1:22:46
 1:35  14:44  2:31  2:50  0:44

 36  383  Robin Skinner  1:23:04  5:16  6:08  8:45  21:05  29:08  32:40  36:23  38:17  46:09  49:42  51:29  53:43  1:02:06  1:04:31

 MAROC  5:16  0:52  2:37  12:20  8:03  3:32  3:43  1:54  7:52  3:33  1:47  2:14  8:23  2:25

 1:05:25  1:18:00  1:20:12  1:22:27  1:23:04

 0:54  12:35  2:12  2:15  0:37
 37  283  Alan Halliday  1:23:22  4:43  5:48  8:07  18:45  27:09  31:16  34:09  36:37  45:59  49:31  51:18  54:06  1:03:44  1:05:58

 MOR  4:43  1:05  2:19  10:38  8:24  4:07  2:53  2:28  9:22  3:32  1:47  2:48  9:38  2:14
 1:07:32  1:16:18  1:19:25  1:22:31  1:23:22

 1:34  8:46  3:07  3:06  0:51

 38  314  Andy Louden  1:24:28  4:17  5:24  7:54  18:30  25:42  28:34  31:12  33:20  42:06  46:23  47:56  50:04  57:52  59:50

 NO CLUB  4:17  1:07  2:30  10:36  7:12  2:52  2:38  2:08  8:46  4:17  1:33  2:08  7:48  1:58

 1:01:16  1:18:57  1:20:50  1:23:34  1:24:28

 1:26  17:41  1:53  2:44  0:54
 39  321  Colin Matheson  1:25:00  4:30  5:33  7:44  17:38  24:54  27:53  30:28  32:32  43:11  46:41  48:24  51:11  59:59  1:02:00

 MOR  4:30  1:03  2:11  9:54  7:16  2:59  2:35  2:04  10:39  3:30  1:43  2:47  8:48  2:01
 1:03:24  1:18:02  1:20:51  1:24:03  1:25:00

 1:24  14:38  2:49  3:12  0:57
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Blue Men  (52)  5.7 km   18 C  (cont.)

 1(197)  2(200)  3(190)  4(209)  5(127)  6(128)  7(111)  8(127)  9(165)  10(135)  11(129)  12(110)  13(214)  14(215)

 15(204)  16(132)  17(193)  18(194)  F

 40  372  Mike Rodgers  1:26:34  4:52  5:55  8:30  20:06  28:28  33:23  36:14  38:44  48:57  52:49  54:24  57:27  1:08:28  1:10:34
 MOR  4:52  1:03  2:35  11:36  8:22  4:55  2:51  2:30  10:13  3:52  1:35  3:03  11:01  2:06

 1:11:38  1:20:19  1:22:30  1:25:37  1:26:34

 1:04  8:41  2:11  3:07  0:57

 41  353  Andy Paterson  1:33:12  4:44  5:50  8:17  20:45  29:09  32:18  35:04  37:35  48:58  52:26  54:15  57:56  1:08:14  1:10:55

 CLYDE  4:44  1:06  2:27  12:28  8:24  3:09  2:46  2:31  11:23  3:28  1:49  3:41  10:18  2:41

 1:12:41  1:26:25  1:28:50  1:32:14  1:33:12

 1:46  13:44  2:25  3:24  0:58
 42  280  Donald Grassie  1:40:36  4:51  6:04  8:53  22:29  33:20  37:29  41:06  45:35  56:57  1:00:56  1:03:16  1:07:30  1:18:36  1:21:40

 MOR  4:51  1:13  2:49  13:36  10:51  4:09  3:37  4:29  11:22  3:59  2:20  4:14  11:06  3:04
 1:23:09  1:33:48  1:36:32  1:39:41  1:40:36

 1:29  10:39  2:44  3:09  0:55

 43  313  Alexander Louden  1:54:22  7:33  8:51  12:58  32:33  42:12  46:26  50:01  52:46  1:02:21  1:09:27  1:12:36  1:16:26  1:26:29  1:28:57

 NO CLUB  7:33  1:18  4:07  19:35  9:39  4:14  3:35  2:45  9:35  7:06  3:09  3:50  10:03  2:28

 1:30:54  1:47:05  1:49:46  1:53:35  1:54:22

 1:57  16:11  2:41  3:49  0:47
 44  388  Jonathan Smith  2:01:00  6:06  7:04  9:37  21:29  30:31  36:05  38:33  40:42  51:12  1:09:05  1:11:14  1:15:16  1:29:36  1:31:43

 GRAMP  6:06  0:58  2:33  11:52  9:02  5:34  2:28  2:09  10:30  17:53  2:09  4:02  14:20  2:07
 1:33:34  1:53:04  1:56:27  2:00:09  2:01:00  33:01

 1:51  19:30  3:23  3:42  0:51  *111

 45  306  Jonathan Lenton  2:01:05  11:05  12:21  14:57  26:55  36:05  39:15  42:11  44:27  53:34  57:26  59:06  1:01:49  1:10:28  1:12:59

 MAROC  11:05  1:16  2:36  11:58  9:10  3:10  2:56  2:16  9:07  3:52  1:40  2:43  8:39  2:31

 1:14:55  1:52:19  1:55:52  2:00:01  2:01:05

 1:56  37:24  3:33  4:09  1:04
 46  301  Mark Kassyk  2:29:29  6:20  8:10  12:22  31:15  45:10  50:58  59:44  1:03:55  1:19:37  1:25:57  1:28:59  1:33:11  1:52:09  1:55:42

 ESOC  6:20  1:50  4:12  18:53  13:55  5:48  8:46  4:11  15:42  6:20  3:02  4:12  18:58  3:33

 1:58:00  2:19:00  2:23:31  2:28:05  2:29:29

 2:18  21:00  4:31  4:34  1:24

 47  217  David Bryant  2:32:08  8:04  10:33  13:53  33:19  44:56  48:43  52:30  55:29  1:14:27  1:23:56  1:26:12  1:32:18  1:51:11  2:00:58

 MAROC  8:04  2:29  3:20  19:26  11:37  3:47  3:47  2:59  18:58  9:29  2:16  6:06  18:53  9:47

 2:02:43  2:20:01  2:27:06  2:31:17  2:32:08

 1:45  17:18  7:05  4:11  0:51
 48  340  Brian Miller  2:51:26  10:47  13:57  17:50  36:36  53:17  1:00:27  1:05:33  1:08:19  1:24:50  1:34:25  1:37:55  1:42:39  1:55:48  1:58:56

 ESOC  10:47  3:10  3:53  18:46  16:41  7:10  5:06  2:46  16:31  9:35  3:30  4:44  13:09  3:08

 2:01:39  2:26:17  2:37:39  2:50:11  2:51:26

 2:43  24:38  11:22  12:32  1:15

 375  Tim Sands  mp  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 SOC

 -----  -----  -----  -----  1:44:19

 1:44:19
 311  Gary Longhurst  mp  4:59  5:53  7:43  16:53  22:36  24:52  27:01  28:38  35:23  38:08  -----  41:28  49:14  50:47

 FVO  4:59  0:54  1:50  9:10  5:43  2:16  2:09  1:37  6:45  2:45  3:20  7:46  1:33

 52:00  1:01:04  1:02:50  1:05:06  1:05:58

 1:13  9:04  1:46  2:16  0:52

 302  David Kirk  mp  4:23  5:18  7:42  17:27  25:28  30:48  -----  33:23  41:50  46:00  48:02  50:56  59:02  1:00:56

 GRAMP  4:23  0:55  2:24  9:45  8:01  5:20  2:35  8:27  4:10  2:02  2:54  8:06  1:54

 1:02:31  1:13:28  1:15:48  1:18:22  1:19:06  28:15

 1:35  10:57  2:20  2:34  0:44  *111

 366  Trevor Ricketts  dnf  7:39  8:58  11:06  20:22  28:37  32:42  35:10  37:11  50:36  56:49  58:20  -----  -----  -----
 MAROC  7:39  1:19  2:08  9:16  8:15  4:05  2:28  2:01  13:25  6:13  1:31

 -----  -----  -----  -----

 Green Women  (32)  4.2 km   10 C

 1(197)  2(190)  3(205)  4(213)  5(210)  6(111)  7(183)  8(135)  9(203)  10(192)  F

 1  215  Frances Brown  1:04:30  5:01  8:30  13:49  15:12  17:50  27:22  33:46  36:55  53:40  1:00:25  1:04:30

 FVO  5:01  3:29  5:19  1:23  2:38  9:32  6:24  3:09  16:45  6:45  4:05
 2  284  Jane Halliday  1:08:55  4:13  7:03  14:13  15:40  18:30  26:44  36:25  40:19  56:00  1:04:13  1:08:55

 MOR  4:13  2:50  7:10  1:27  2:50  8:14  9:41  3:54  15:41  8:13  4:42
 3  304  Lindsey Knox  1:10:13  4:03  7:44  14:26  16:04  19:32  28:56  37:07  39:42  1:01:05  1:05:14  1:10:13

 RR  4:03  3:41  6:42  1:38  3:28  9:24  8:11  2:35  21:23  4:09  4:59

 4  349  Helena Nolan  1:10:34  5:01  8:15  15:20  17:22  20:36  32:40  40:19  41:55  58:55  1:04:21  1:10:34

 ESOC  5:01  3:14  7:05  2:02  3:14  12:04  7:39  1:36  17:00  5:26  6:13

 5  271  Lesley Gomersall  1:11:29  4:48  8:15  15:31  17:01  21:29  31:26  39:23  43:11  59:01  1:06:18  1:11:29
 GRAMP  4:48  3:27  7:16  1:30  4:28  9:57  7:57  3:48  15:50  7:17  5:11

 6  322  Bronwyn Matthews  1:12:05  7:34  11:02  17:16  18:38  21:35  34:36  41:52  43:16  1:00:46  1:08:04  1:12:05
 MAROC  7:34  3:28  6:14  1:22  2:57  13:01  7:16  1:24  17:30  7:18  4:01

 7  312  Louise Longhurst  1:13:12  5:01  8:33  16:37  18:02  21:19  34:39  42:34  45:12  1:02:01  1:07:26  1:13:12

 FVO  5:01  3:32  8:04  1:25  3:17  13:20  7:55  2:38  16:49  5:25  5:46

 8  319  Evelyn Mason  1:15:49  5:22  10:10  19:40  21:25  25:30  38:30  47:01  49:15  1:07:30  1:11:09  1:15:49

 MAROC  5:22  4:48  9:30  1:45  4:05  13:00  8:31  2:14  18:15  3:39  4:40

 9  324  Eileen Maxwell  1:16:14  5:48  9:45  17:18  19:08  22:07  40:33  48:09  50:01  1:04:49  1:11:59  1:16:14
 RR  5:48  3:57  7:33  1:50  2:59  18:26  7:36  1:52  14:48  7:10  4:15

 10  267  Elaine Gillies  1:19:00  4:35  7:35  14:16  15:44  18:20  34:18  41:23  43:03  1:05:31  1:14:51  1:19:00
 TAY  4:35  3:00  6:41  1:28  2:36  15:58  7:05  1:40  22:28  9:20  4:09

 11  230  Trish Coombs  1:19:07  5:01  9:23  19:34  20:56  24:02  34:51  43:11  45:22  1:00:29  1:12:50  1:19:07

 MAROC  5:01  4:22  10:11  1:22  3:06  10:49  8:20  2:11  15:07  12:21  6:17

 12  430  Philippa Weir  1:21:36  5:27  10:02  18:23  20:59  24:45  34:41  42:44  45:14  1:09:30  1:15:13  1:21:36

 MOR  5:27  4:35  8:21  2:36  3:46  9:56  8:03  2:30  24:16  5:43  6:23
 13  420  Rachel Wilson  1:21:48  7:00  12:14  20:04  21:36  24:47  37:45  46:32  49:16  1:09:27  1:16:17  1:21:48

 CLYDE  7:00  5:14  7:50  1:32  3:11  12:58  8:47  2:44  20:11  6:50  5:31
 14  213  Val Belton  1:28:18  5:00  8:55  16:00  17:52  21:07  47:59  57:27  1:00:26  1:17:52  1:22:58  1:28:18

 CLYDE  5:00  3:55  7:05  1:52  3:15  26:52  9:28  2:59  17:26  5:06  5:20

 15  256  Foss Foster  1:34:28  7:16  19:09  28:03  30:08  33:40  46:23  56:41  58:51  1:23:00  1:28:18  1:34:28

 GRAMP  7:16  11:53  8:54  2:05  3:32  12:43  10:18  2:10  24:09  5:18  6:10

 16  260  Elizabeth Furness  1:43:40  7:49  12:08  20:54  22:52  30:40  50:49  1:02:16  1:07:46  1:30:30  1:36:32  1:43:40

 MOR  7:49  4:19  8:46  1:58  7:48  20:09  11:27  5:30  22:44  6:02  7:08
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 Pl  Stno  Name  Time

 Green Women  (32)  4.2 km   10 C  (cont.)

 1(197)  2(190)  3(205)  4(213)  5(210)  6(111)  7(183)  8(135)  9(203)  10(192)  F

 17  310  Sally Lindsay  1:47:23  5:27  10:33  18:54  20:41  24:24  41:33  50:35  53:29  1:36:09  1:41:35  1:47:23
 ESOC  5:27  5:06  8:21  1:47  3:43  17:09  9:02  2:54  42:40  5:26  5:48

 18  382  Lynne Skinner  1:47:36  6:18  11:10  23:34  25:16  29:16  58:07  1:07:09  1:12:01  1:31:51  1:41:23  1:47:36
 MAROC  6:18  4:52  12:24  1:42  4:00  28:51  9:02  4:52  19:50  9:32  6:13

 19  201  Helen Anderson  1:53:56  8:36  15:42  27:58  30:21  35:40  54:37  1:06:27  1:09:21  1:37:35  1:44:20  1:53:56

 GRAMP  8:36  7:06  12:16  2:23  5:19  18:57  11:50  2:54  28:14  6:45  9:36

 20  264  Frances Getliff  1:54:10  6:21  9:59  46:56  48:53  52:23  1:04:12  1:13:46  -----  1:38:35  1:46:39  1:54:10

 MAROC  6:21  3:38  36:57  1:57  3:30  11:49  9:34  24:49  8:04  7:31
 21  290  Anne Hickling  1:57:54  6:08  11:37  21:55  24:20  30:06  50:17  1:01:18  1:06:38  1:41:16  1:48:45  1:57:54

 GRAMP  6:08  5:29  10:18  2:25  5:46  20:11  11:01  5:20  34:38  7:29  9:09
 22  323  Margit Matthews  2:04:20  5:34  10:19  57:06  59:03  1:02:33  1:14:23  1:23:58  -----  1:48:39  1:56:52  2:04:20

 MAROC  5:34  4:45  46:47  1:57  3:30  11:50  9:35  24:41  8:13  7:28

 23  240  Caz Dudley  2:07:36  7:09  10:33  18:56  21:00  26:34  43:29  58:38  1:00:53  1:31:10  2:02:27  2:07:36

 MAROC  7:09  3:24  8:23  2:04  5:34  16:55  15:09  2:15  30:17  31:17  5:09

 24  316  Jayne Macgregor  2:18:36  13:43  20:12  38:14  40:51  46:02  1:05:39  1:19:26  1:22:40  2:00:36  2:08:49  2:18:36

 GRAMP  13:43  6:29  18:02  2:37  5:11  19:37  13:47  3:14  37:56  8:13  9:47

 296  Anne Hoy  mp  7:45  13:53  24:20  26:59  31:26  46:49  58:15  -----  1:30:01  1:38:06  1:47:56
 GRAMP  7:45  6:08  10:27  2:39  4:27  15:23  11:26  31:46  8:05  9:50

 299  Genevieve Jones  mp  12:29  18:24  30:49  33:49  38:44  1:01:36  -----  1:25:45  -----  2:50:14  3:02:03  1:29:00

 GRAMP  12:29  5:55  12:25  3:00  4:55  22:52  24:09  1:24:29  11:49  *129

 333  Margaret McMillan  dnf  6:18  10:41  23:02  24:56  28:01  1:10:08  1:35:00  1:37:06  -----  -----

 MAROC  6:18  4:23  12:21  1:54  3:05  42:07  24:52  2:06

 339  Sheila McMurtrie  dnf  6:01  10:41  20:17  22:33  26:44  1:10:23  1:24:55  1:29:24  -----  -----  2:34:39

 MAROC  6:01  4:40  9:36  2:16  4:11  43:39  14:32  4:29  1:05:15
 206  Sonia Armitage  dnf  5:18  8:17  14:52  16:28  18:58  40:06  46:14  48:51  -----  -----  1:27:13

 GRAMP  5:18  2:59  6:35  1:36  2:30  21:08  6:08  2:37  38:22
 235  Kathy Dale  dnf  8:58  13:35  21:59  23:59  30:26  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----  1:12:08

 MAROC  8:58  4:37  8:24  2:00  6:27  41:42

 413  Fran Wilkinson  dnf  7:11  13:23  39:11  40:58  50:45  -----  -----  -----  -----  -----

 GRAMP  7:11  6:12  25:48  1:47  9:47

 377  Marie claire Shankland  dnf  6:40  11:08  20:34  22:30  32:06  47:15  56:39  1:02:36  -----  -----

 FVO  6:40  4:28  9:26  1:56  9:36  15:09  9:24  5:57

 Green Men  (17)  4.3 km   13 C

 1(211)  2(190)  3(213)  4(210)  5(127)  6(183)  7(135)  8(215)  9(204)  10(203)  11(202)  12(192)  13(133)  F

 1  404  Andy Tivendale  56:22  2:38  6:22  12:54  15:19  19:51  25:28  26:43  34:36  35:26  41:19  44:56  52:12  54:31  56:22

 MAROC  2:38  3:44  6:32  2:25  4:32  5:37  1:15  7:53  0:50  5:53  3:37  7:16  2:19  1:51
 2  205  Dave Armitage  57:28  3:50  8:01  15:28  18:14  23:59  29:47  31:23  39:43  40:48  46:33  51:09  53:10  55:36  57:28

 GRAMP  3:50  4:11  7:27  2:46  5:45  5:48  1:36  8:20  1:05  5:45  4:36  2:01  2:26  1:52

 3  216  Gareth Bryan-jones  1:01:32  4:25  8:50  15:28  17:38  24:32  30:07  32:09  40:18  41:32  48:29  53:37  57:06  59:43  1:01:32

 FVO  4:25  4:25  6:38  2:10  6:54  5:35  2:02  8:09  1:14  6:57  5:08  3:29  2:37  1:49

 4  307  Alastair Lessells  1:04:10  3:17  9:03  17:04  19:43  26:40  32:29  33:52  43:15  44:41  52:33  58:45  59:37  1:02:11  1:04:10
 ESOC  3:17  5:46  8:01  2:39  6:57  5:49  1:23  9:23  1:26  7:52  6:12  0:52  2:34  1:59

 5  385  Robin Sloan  1:05:49  5:24  10:08  17:57  20:41  27:50  34:37  37:06  46:24  47:46  54:16  59:13  1:00:52  1:03:44  1:05:49
 RR  5:24  4:44  7:49  2:44  7:09  6:47  2:29  9:18  1:22  6:30  4:57  1:39  2:52  2:05

 6  218  Brian Bullen  1:07:10  3:49  10:09  17:25  20:26  26:33  32:16  35:03  43:59  45:23  51:38  58:55  1:00:23  1:04:08  1:07:10

